
2022-2023 APPRENTICESHIP WAGE SCALE
EFFECTIVE August 1, 2022 

	     Hours
	 Rate
	Percentage

	      0-1000
	$13.78
	50%

	1001-2000
	$15.15
	55%

	2001-3000
	$16.53
	60%

	3001-4000
	$17.91
	65%

	4001-5000
	$19.29
	70%

	5001-6000
	$20.66
	75%

	6001-7000
	$22.04
	80%

	7001-8000
	$23.42
	85%



 








Skilled Journeyman Average: $27.55
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